DURHAM - CHAPEL HILL - CARRBORO

DCHC

METROPOLITAN PLANNING ORGANIZATION

TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM
PROJECT U-5934

NC-147 Widening, East End Connector to I-40

Project Description

Add lanes and rehabilitate pavement on NC-147 from the East End Connector to I-40.

Project Information

Mode Highway Project Status Active

Project Length 3.9 miles Date Awarded

Divisions Division 5 Regions Region C
Municipalities City of Durham Counties Durham County

Project Schedule

Funding Source Phase Year Federal State Local
NHP Right of Way 2028 $742,000 $83,000 S0
NHP Utilities 2028 $1,191,000 $132,000 S0
NHP Construction 2028 $7,970,000 $885,000 S0
NHP Construction 2029 $42,062,000 SO SO
NHP Construction Future. 176,183,000 $0 $0
Unfunded
Totals:  $178,148,000 $1,100,000 $0

Total
$825,000
$1,323,000
$8,855,000
$42,062,000

$126,183,000
$179,248,000



