

TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM PROJECT U-5934

NC-147 Widening, East End Connector to I-40

Project Description

Add lanes and rehabilitate pavement on NC-147 from the East End Connector to I-40.

Project Information

Mode	Highway	Project Status	Active	
Project Length	3.9 miles	Date Awarded	N/A	
Divisions	Division 5	Regions	Region C	
Municipalities	City of Durham	Counties	Durham County	

Project Schedule								
Funding Source	Phase	Year	Federal	State	Local	Total		
NHP	Right of Way	2028	\$742,000	\$83,000	\$0	\$825,000		
NHP	Utilities	2028	\$1,191,000	\$132,000	\$0	\$1,323,000		
NHP	Construction	2028	\$7,970,000	\$885,000	\$0	\$8,855,000		
NHP	Construction	2029	\$42,062,000	\$0	\$0	\$42,062,000		
NHP	Construction	Future Unfunded	\$126,183,000	\$0	\$0	\$126,183,000		
		Totals:	\$178,148,000	\$1,100,000	\$0	\$179,248,000		